
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

94 

1 

51 

7 

65 

9 

32 

41 

89 

55 

5 

53 

57 

4 

19 

6 

92 

36 

74 

G79 

Name 

Jonas FOLGER 

Ilya MIKHALCHIK 

Florian ALT 

Erwan NIGON 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Dominic SCHMITTER 

Marc MOSER 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Stefan KERSCHBAUMER 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Jan MOHR 

Alessandro POLITA 

Kevin SIEDER 

Ricardo BRINK 

Julian PUFFE 

Marco FETZ 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Marc NEUMANN 

Daniel RUBIN 

Thomas HAINTHALER 

Nat 

DEU 

UKR 

DEU 

FRA 

RUS 

CHE 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

NLD 

AUT 

ITA 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

EGS-alpha-Van-Zon-BMW 

EGS-alpha-Van-Zon-BMW 

Hess Racing 

Bonovo Action by MGM Racing 

BCC Racing Team 

Hess Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

HPC-Power Suzuki Racing 

Rubin Racing Team 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX10RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 M 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:38.083 

1:38.718 

1:38.868 

1:39.576 

1:39.581 

1:39.662 

1:39.945 

1:40.123 

1:40.248 

1:40.349 

1:40.480 

1:40.694 

1:40.766 

1:40.790 

1:40.953 

1:40.989 

1:41.065 

1:41.849 

1:42.150 

1:42.370 

Diff. 

0.635 

0.785 

1.493 

1.498 

1.579 

1.862 

2.040 

2.165 

2.266 

2.397 

2.611 

2.683 

2.707 

2.870 

2.906 

2.982 

3.766 

4.067 

4.287 

Abstand 

0.635 

0.150 

0.708 

0.005 

0.081 

0.283 

0.178 

0.125 

0.101 

0.131 

0.214 

0.072 

0.024 

0.163 

0.036 

0.076 

0.784 

0.301 

0.220 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:38.437 

1:38.905 

1:38.868 

1:40.259 

1:39.669 

1:39.662 

1:40.321 

1:40.885 

1:41.125 

1:40.349 

1:40.886 

1:40.835 

1:41.836 

1:40.953 

1:41.071 

1:42.058 

1:42.596 

1:42.304 

1:42.370 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:38.083 

1:38.718 

1:39.016 

1:39.576 

1:39.581 

1:40.433 

1:39.945 

1:40.123 

1:40.248 

1:40.534 

1:40.480 

1:40.694 

1:40.766 

1:40.790 

1:41.156 

1:40.989 

1:41.065 

1:41.849 

1:42.150 

1:42.416 
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Pos. 

21 

22 

23 

24 

St.Nr. 

17 

35 

85 

42 

Name 

Tim EBY 

Nils ENDTER 

Björn STUPPI 

Valentin REITMAIR 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

Bewerber 

EGS-alpha-Van-Zon-BMW 

Holzhauer Racing Promotion 

Buchner Motorsport powered by KME 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:43.108 

1:43.928 

1:44.128 

1:45.529 

Diff. 

5.025 

5.845 

6.045 

7.446 

Abstand 

0.738 

0.820 

0.200 

1.401 

FT1 Beste Zeit. 

1:43.108 

1:43.928 

1:44.128 

1:46.435 

FT2 Beste Zeit. 

1:43.121 

1:44.143 

1:44.144 

1:45.529 
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